January 5, 2015

Due to confidentiality, the following Service Codes are not included on the public posting. Should you

wish to have rate information in PDF format on any of the codes listed below please send an email to

eharrell@elarc.org A report will be generated and sent to you.

009

024

034

065

077

093

400

405

420

425

455

465

470

MEDI-CARE PART D

PURCHASE REIMBURSEMENT

MONEY MANAGEMENT

SSI/SSP RESTORATION

PARENT-COORDINATED HOME BASED BEH. PROG.

PARENT-COORDINATED PERSONAL ASSISTANCE

P&l

DAY CARE - FAMILY MEMBER

RESPITE SERVICE - FAMILY MEMBER

TRANSP.FAMILY MEMBER

PARTICIPANT-DIRECTED SRV. DAY CARE FAM. MBR.

PARTICIPANT-DIRECTED SRV. RESPITE FAM. MBR.

PARTICIPANT-DIRECTED SRV. TRANSP. FAM. MBR.



